
Sommerturen 1984 
 

”Bohuslän - Sørlandet” 
 

25. juni – 13. juli 
 
 
 
Dag Dato Fra – Til Dist. Total Sejltid  

 
Man  25. Egå – Grenå 35,6 35,6 5t 35m 
Tir 26. Grenå – Østerby 68,4 104,0 12t 35m   
Ons  27. Østerby 
Tor 28. Østerby – Marstrand (SWE) 42,7 146,7 8t 00m  
Fre  29. Marstrand – Danholmen  15,2 161,9 4t 45m 
Lør  30. Danholmen  - Brandskär  14,5 176,4 3t 55m  
Søn  1. Brandskär  - Hamnholmen  21,4 197,8 4t 50m 
Man  2. Hamnholmen  - Ulsholmen  15,2 213,0 3t 10m 
Tir  3. Ulsholmen  - Stavern (NOR) 35,9 248,9 7t 50m  
Ons  4. Stavern – V. Rauane  28,8 277,7 6t 20m 
Tor  5. V. Rauane  - Askerøya  17,8 295,5 3t 50m 
Fre  6. Askerøya  - Valöerne  24,1 319,6 5t 30m 
Lør  7. Valöerne  - Grimstad – (natsejlads) 5,6 325,2 1t 10m 
Søn  8. Skagen (DEN) 84,8 410,0 14t 05m 
Man  9. Skagen - Hirsholm 19,5 429,5 4t 40m 
Tir  10. Hirsholm – Asaa 29,0 458,5 6t 20m 
Ons  11. Asaa – Øster Hurup 30,7 489,2 7t 15m 
Tor  12. Øster Hurup – Grenå 37,9 527,1 5t 45m 
Fre 13. Grenå – Egå 47,3 574,4 9t 25m  

 
 
Feriedage: 19 
Dage m. sejlads: 18 
 
Længste distance:   7.-8. juli  Grimstad (NOR) – Skagen (DEN)   61,1 sm 
Korteste distance:   6. juli  Valöerne  - Grimstad   5,6 sm 
Gennemsnitdistance pr. dag:   31,9 sm 
 
Samlet sejltid:   115t 00m 
Gennemsnit pr. dag:   6t 23m  
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